

4 FLAVORS



ALSO AVAILABLE IN THE FOLLOWING SIZES:

5 OZ

10 OZ

12 OZ

16 OZ

24 OZ

26 OZ

30 OZ

48 OZ

LITER

54 OZ

SVB
Foods, Inc.

orders@svbfoods.com

304-707-3113

Red Robin
GOURMET BURGERS AND MORE



WHISKEY RIVER BBQ SAUCE

PACK OF 6 45/5 TI/HI

SHELF LIFE: 18 MONTHS

Kosher

Fat
Free

Cholesterol
Free

INGREDIENTS: Tomato Puree (Water, Tomato Paste), Distilled Vinegar, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Natural Smoke, Flavor, Salt, Molasses, Brown Sugar, Paprika, Mustard Bran, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Soybean Oil, Onion Powder, Corn Syrup, Spices, Tamarind Concentrate, Sodium Benzoate as a Preservative, Soy Sauce Mater, Salt, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Corn Syrup, Caramel Coloring), Xanthan Gum, Natural Flavoring, Caramel Color, Garlic, Powder, Anchovies (Fish), Soy Flour, Citric Acid, Garlic Extract, Light Brown Sugar, Apple Cider Flavored Vinegar (Distilled Vinegar from Grain, Natural Flavor with Caramel Color), Water, Soy Sauce (Water, Wheat, Soybeans, Salt, Sodium Benzoate (Preservative), Hoisin Sauce (Sugar, Water, Soybeans, Salt, Sweet Potato, Modified Corn Starch, Sesame Seeds, Garlic, Wheat Flour, Chili Peppers, Spices, Caramel Color, Chili Peppers, Spices, Caramel Color, Acetic Acid, Red 40 Color), Garlic, Shallots, Contains Less than 2% of Modified Corn Starch, Hot Sauce (Peppers, Vinegar, Salt), Chicken Base (Chicken Meat Including Natural Juices, Salt, Maltodextrin, Chicken Fat, Sugar, Dried Whey (Milk), Natural Flavors (Soy), Turmeric, Soybean Oil, Ancho Pepper Concentrate (Fled Chili Pepper Puree, Ancho Powder, Salt, Corn Oil), Whiskey, Potassium Sorbate and Sodium Benzoate (Preservatives), Smoke Oil (Partially Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Natural Hickory Smoke Flavor Extract), Dried Chili Peppers.

UPC# 072736033003



BUZZARD SAUCE

PACK OF 6 45/5 TI/HI

SHELF LIFE: 15 MONTHS

Kosher

Gluten
Free

Sugar
Free

Cholesterol
Free

Allergen
Free

No
HFCS

INGREDIENTS: Aged Red Peppers, Distilled Vinegar, Water, Salt, Granulated Garlic, SOYBEAN Oil, Water, Dehydrated Minced Garlic, Worcestershire Sauce (Distilled Vinegar, Molasses, Corn Syrup, Water, Salt, Caramel Colour, Garlic Powder, Sugar, Spices, CELERY Seed, Tamarind Extract, Natural Flavour), Cayenne Pepper, Natural Flavour, Xanthan Gum, Potassium Sorbate And Sodium Benzoate (Preservative).
Contains SOY & CELERY

UPC# 07273603312 6



CAMPFIRE SAUCE

PACK OF 6 45/5 TI/HI

SHELF LIFE: 12 MONTHS

Kosher

INGREDIENTS
Soybean Oil, Corn Syrup, Water, Egg Yolks, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Spices, Tomato Paste, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Natural Smoke Flavor, Molasses, Brown Sugar, Paprika, Mustard Bran, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Onion Powder, Tamarind Concentrate, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Caramel Coloring, Xanthan Gum, Natural Flavor, Garlic Powder, Anchovies (Fish), Soy Flour, Citric Acid, Garlic Extract, Distilled Vinegar from Grain, Natural Flavor with Caramel Color, Wheat, Soybeans, Sugar, Sweet Potato, Modified Corn Starch, Sesame Seeds, Garlic, Wheat Flour, Chili Peppers, Acetic Acid, Red 40 (color), Shallots, Contains less than 2% of Peppers, Chicken Meat including Natural Juices, Maltodextrin, Chicken Fat, Dried Whey (Milk), Natural Flavors (Soy), Turmeric, Red Chili Pepper Puree, Ancho Powder, Corn Oil, Whiskey, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate and Calcium Disodium EDTA (preservatives), Sunflower Oil, Natural Hickory Smoke Flavor Extract, Dried Chili Peppers

UPC# 072736033010



SPICY KETCHUP

PACK OF 6 45/5 TI/HI

SHELF LIFE: 15 MONTHS

Kosher

Gluten
Free

Fat
Free

Cholesterol
Free

Allergen
Free

INGREDIENTS: Tomato Concentrate, Sugar, Vinegar, Salt, Onion Powder, Spices, Dehydrated Granulated Garlic, Sodium Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate (preservatives).

UPC# 072736033133



SIGNATURE SEASONING BLEND

PACK OF 8 60/10 TI/HI

SHELF LIFE: 18 MONTHS

INGREDIENTS: Salt, Dried Cane Syrup, Sea Salt, Spices, Dried Vegetables (Garlic, Onion, Tomato), Paprika, Yeast Extract, Natural Smoke Flavor.

Kosher

**Gluten
Free**

UPC# 072736 033027